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Organizations &
Committees

Area(s) of Focus Emails

Marcus Mills
Energy Vision Advisory
Committee (EVAC) 

Renewable energy,
community outreach;
Local food systems

marcus.j.mills@gmail.com

Patty O'Keefe
Energy Vision Advisory
Committee (EVAC) 

Solar and environmental
justice

patty.okeefe@sierraclub.org

Gladys Mejia
Community
Environmental Advisory
Commission (CEAC) 

Green jobs and training;
community engagement;
urban ag

gladysdanielamejia@gmail.com

Joshua Hauf
Community
Environmental Advisory
Commission (CEAC) 

Waste hauf.josh@gmail.com

Akia Vang
Northside Green Zones
Task Force 

Green jobs and training;
community engagement

akiavang@gmail.com

Joanne Goddard
Northside Green Zones
Task Force 

Urban ag jcbcgoddard@yahoo.com

Kowsar D.
Mohamed

Southside Green Zone
Council

Environmental justice kdahirmohamed@gmail.com

Jennifer Davis 
Southside Green Zone
Council

Environmental policy
development or advocacy

davi215717@gmail.com

Shannon
Crabtree

HOURCAR Electric vehicles & carshare shannonc@hourcar.org

Makayla
Freeman

Metro Blooms, MNIPL,
Youth N' Power

Green jobs and training;
community engagement;
environmental policy

makaylafreeman1023@gmail.com

Ann Underbrink
Hill

TC Food Justice Urban ag executivedirector@tcfoodjustice.org

Antavia
Paredes-
Beaulieu

Migizi
Environmental justice &
youth education

Antavia@migizi.org
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Georgianna Yantos
Northside Green
Zones Task Force 

alternate gina2333123@hotmail.com

Tashawna Williams
Southside Green Zone
Council

alternate shawnaW17@hotmail.com

Mark Dhennin

Community
Environmental
Advisory Commission
(CEAC) 

alternate markdhennin61@gmail.com

*Vacant
Energy Vision
Advisory Committee
(EVAC) 

alternate
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Tee McClenty MN350 & MN350 Action
Clean energy,
environmental policy,
workforce development

tmcclenty22@gmail.com

Catherine Fleming Project Sweetie Pie
Green jobs and training;
Urban ag + Local food
systems; waste reduction

cefleming14@gmail.com

Adrienne Hardy American Lung Assoc.
Air quality & clean
transportation

Adrienne.Hardy@lung.org

Akisha Everett
Minneapolis Climate
Action

Workforce development akisha@mplsclimate.org

Alice Madden Community Power
Clean energy systems;
community outreach and
engagement

alice@communitypowermn.org
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